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AAKOTOAbHLIE KOKTEUAW

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MapTuHU TOHUK / MARTINI tonic
MARTINI Bianko / Rosso, tonic, lime

MapTuHu PuzepBa c cogoBon / MARTINI Riserva & Soda
MARTINI Riserva Ambrato, soda, grapes

MapTuHu Posine / MARTINI Royale
MARTINI Bianco, MARTINI Prosecco, lime juice, mint

ManxaTTeH / Manhattan
Jack Daniel's, MARTINI Rosso, Angostura Aromatic, orange zest

Bakapan 8 Ong ®ewwH / BACARDI 8 Old Fashioned
BACARDI gran Reserva 8 afios, lime, sugar, Angostura Aromatic

Moewn rys ne ous / Grey Goose Le Fizz
Grey Goose Original, fresh lime juice, liqueur from elderberry flowers, soda

Bom6ei ToHnK / Bombay tonic
Bombay Sapphire, tonic, lime

Moxuto / Mojito
BACARDI Carta Blanca, lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda

Man Tan / Mai Tai
BACARDI Carta Blanca, BACARDI Carta Negra,
orange liqueur, orgeat syrup, lime, mint

Jlonr AneHp, / Long Island
Tequila Pepe Lopez Silver, orange liqueur, Gin Gordon's,
vodka, BACARDI Carta Blanca, lime, Coca-Cola

JIMHUByprckuii niuMoHag, / Lynchburg lemonade
Jack Daniel’s honey, Jack Daniel’s, triple sec, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, orange, Sprite

Bucku Cayap / Whiskey sour
Jack Daniel’s, sugar syrup, lemon juice, quail egg white

Herponu / Negroni
MARTINI Rosso, Gin Gordon's, Campari, Angostura Orange, orange zest

KocmononuteH / Cosmopolitan
Finlandia Blackcurrant, orange liqueur, cranberry water, lemon juice

Anepon Crniputy, / Aperol spritz
Aperol, MARTINI Prosecco, soda, Angostura Orange, orange
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MITPUCTHLIE BURA

N WAMTAHCKUE BUHA ;.
SPARKLING AND CHAMNPACNE WINES 02bot.  125ml 750 ml
Champagne Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 1600 7000
Moér & LLlaHpoH, BproT MiMmnepuan

Champagne Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 7000
Moér & LLlaHpoH, Po3e Wmnepuan

Cuvee Reserve Brut, Leon Launois, France 4100

Kiose Puzeps Bptot, J/leoH JleoHya, PpaHums

MARTINI Prosecco, Italy / 02 6yx

MaptuHu Mpoceko, Utanus

510

MARTINI Prosecco, Italy / 750 mi 2300

MapTtmHu MNpocekko, Ntanus

MARTINI Rose, Italy / 750 mi

MapTtuHu Poze, Utanus

2600

MARTINI Asti, Italy / 026y

MaptuHu Actu, Utanus

MARTINI Asti, Italy / 750 mi

MaptuHn Actn, Utanus

MARTINI Brut, Italy / 750 mi

MapTuHu Bprot, Utanus

Cava Ferriol, Brut, Spain 300 1600
Kaea ®eppuons, Bptot, Micnanus

Abrau-Durso Victor Dravigny Premium Rose, Russia 320 1800
Abpay-[ropco Buktop ApasuHbn [Mpummym Poze, Poccus

Geisweiler Excellence, Blanc de Blanc,

Bourgogne, France (Demi-Sec) 2100
XKrocsunep SkcenaHc, bnar ae bnax, BypryHavs, ®paHuums (noycyxoe)

Creman Brut, Philippe Deval, France 2200
KpemaH Bptot, unnun Lesan, JonnHa Jlyapbl, PpaHums

PO30OBbBIE BUHA

ROSE WINES

Rose d'Anjou, Loire Valley, France, (demi-sec) 280 1550
Poze ge Anxy, onnHa Jlyapsl, PpaHums

Zweigelt Rose, Huber, Austria 2550
Lisarirenst Po3e, Xy6ep, ABcTpus

“M" de Minuty, Chateau Minuty, Cotes de Provence, France 3200
“M" ne MuHyTu, LLlato MuHyTu, Kot ae lNposaHc, PpaHums

AECEPTHBLIE BMHA .
SWEET WINES 75 ml 750 ml
Late Harvest, Winemaster, South Africa 180 1800
Jlant XapsecT, BariHcmacTtep, KOAP

Churchill's Reserve Port, Portugal 390 3900

[MopTteeiiH Yypunnnc Peseps, [NopTyranuns




BEADBIE BUHA / wHITE WINES

-
House white wine (:3 CY d

LomaluHee 6enoe BUHO 250ml  500ml 1000 ml

Chardonnay, Casa Vista, Central Valley, Chile

WappoHe, Kaca Bucta, UeHTpansHasa JonuvHa, Yuan

Pinot Grigio, Tre Fili, Pavia IGT, Italy

[MuHo Mpuaxuo, Tpe unu, Masus, Utanns

Sauvignon Blanc, Jacob's Creek, South Eastern, Australia
CoBuHboH BnaH, Oxeriko6¢c Kpuk, KOro-BocTok, ApreHTuHa

Riesling, Landhaus Mayer, Austria
Pucnunr, JlaHaxayc Maep, ABcTpusi

Orvieto Classico, Castellani, Umbria, Italy
Opsueto Knaccuko, Kactennanu, Ym6pus, Utanus

Verdejo Analivia, Rueda, Spain
Bepaexo, AHanusus, Pysaa, cnaHus

Vermentino Shardonnay, Domaine Puech Cocut, France
BepmeHTuHo LLlappoHe, JomerieH My Kokto, PpaHLms

Sauvignon Blanc, Seraph, Loire Valley, France
CoBuHboH BnaH, Cepag, AonuHa Jlyapsbl, PpaHums

Shardonnay, Barista, Val de Vie Estate, South Africa
WapaoHe, Bapucta, Banb ge Bu, KOAP

Chenin Blanc, Simonsig, South Africa
LlleHeH BnaH, CumoHcur, KOAP

Sauvignon Blanc, Caroline Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
CoBuHboH BnaH, KaponuH Bar, Mans6opo, Hosas 3enaHans

Solelyna, Planeta, Sicilia, Italy
ConenyHa, lNnaneta, Cuumnnus, Utanusa

Gruner Veltliner, Landhaus Mayer, Austria
[proHep BenbtnuHep, JlaHaxayc Maep, ABctpusi

Goruli Mtsvane, Georgia
lopynu MusaHe, [py3us

Planeta, La Segreta, Sicilia, Italy

lMnaneta, /1a Cerpeta, Cuuunnus, Utanusa

Chabilis, Manoir Chablisien, Bourgogne, France
La6nu, MaHop LLla6nnsseH, BypryHans, @paHums

Gavi di Gavi, Masseria dei Carmelitani, Piemonte, Italy
laBu gun laen, Maccepus genb KapmenutaHe, lMbemoHT, NTanns

Vermentino di Sardegna, IL Fiori, Sardinia, Italy
BepmeHTnHo an CapaunHes, ine @eopu, CapanHus, Utanus

Gewurztraminer, Willm Reserve, Alsace, France
leBropuTpamMuHep, Bunbm Peseps, 1b3ac, PpaHumsa

Chardonnay, "Vintner’s Reserve”, Kendall-Jackson, California, USA
WapaoHe, BuHTtepc Pezeps, Keraann OxxekcoH, KanngpopHus, CLLIA

Chardonnay, Montes Alfa, Casablanca Valley, Chile

LWapaoHe, MoHTec Anbga, JonnHa Kacabnanka, Yunm

360 600
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380
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-

House red wine @] 360 600
JomalHee kpacHoe BuHO 250ml  500ml 1000 ml

-

T

125 ml

Tempranillo, Consigna, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain 240
TemnpaHuneo, KoHcuHms, Kactnnusa ns Manya, VicnaHus
Pinot Noir & Shiraz, Storks Landing, Lisboa, Portugal 280
lMuHo Hyap & LLnpas, Cropkc JleHauHr, Jincca6oH, MopTyranms
Chianti, Sardelli, Toscana, Italy 290
KbsHTu, Capgennu, TockaHa, Utanus
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jacob'’s Creek, South Eastern, Australia 310
Ka6epHe CoBuHboH, xerko6¢c Kpuk, KOro-BocTok, ABcTpanus
Malbec Reserve, Pioner, La Cellia, Mendoza, Argentina 380

Manb6ek Pezeps, [MuoHep, J1s HYenna, MeHpo3a, ApreHTuHa

Montepulciano d'’Abruzzo, Costa Sole, Abruzzo, Italy
MoHTenynbuyaHo JA6pyuuo, Kocta Cone, Abpyuuo, Utanus

Primitivo Salento, Caleo, Puglia, Italy
Mpumutuso CaneHto, Kaneo, Anynus, Utanusa

Tempranillo, Altos de Tamaron, Ribera del duero, Spain
TemnpaHunbo, Anbtoc ge TamapoH, Pubepa gens Ayspa, McnaHus

Saperavi, lveria, Georgia
Canepasu, Visepus, [py3ns

Pinot Noir, Alma More, Finka Las Moras, Argentina
lMuHo Hyap, Anbma Mope, GuHka Jlac Mopec, ApreHTuHa

Carmenere Reserva, Aroma, Chile
KapmeHep Pesepsa, Apoma, Yunum

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Pioner, La Cellia, Mendoza, Argentina
Ka6epHe CoBuHboH Pe3sepBa, MnoHep, J1a Yenna, MeHposa, ApreHTuHa

Pinotage, Barista, Val de Vie Estate, South Africa
MuHotaxk, Bapucta, Bane ae Bu, KOAP

Valpolicella Ripasso, Giuseppe Campagnola, Veneto, Italy
Banbnonuyenna Punacco, [xxy3senne KamnaHeona, BeHeto, Utanus

Big Oak Red, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Bur Oak Peg, LLnpas, Ka6epHe CoBuHbOH, KOAP

Onix Classic, Priorat, Spain
OHukc Knaccuk, MNpuopart, McnaHus

Pinot Noir Prestige, Henri de Villamont, Bourgogne, France
MuHo Hyap lMpectk, SHpu ae BanbMoHT, BypryHaus, PpaHums

Kindzmarauli, Chateau Mukhani, Georgia
KuHzmapaynu, LLlato MykxaHu, [py3us

Zinfandel, “Vintner's Reserve”, Kendall-Jackson, California, USA
3uH¢paHaenb, BuHtepc Peseps, KeHaann [xekcoH, KanngpopHus CLLA

Nobile di Montepulciano, Fattoria del Cerro, Toscana, Italy
Ho6wune au MoHtenynsyaHo, @atopus aens Yeppo, TockaHa, Utanus

Pino Noir, Konrad, Marlborough, New Zealand
MuHo Hyap, KoHpaa, Mans6opo, Hosas 3enaHans

Chateau Harmonie, Maison Hebrard,
Grand Cru Classe, Saint-Emilio, France
LLlato ApmoHu, MesoH 36pap, lpaHa Kpto, CeHT SMunbeH, PpaHums

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto, Italy
AmapoHe genna Banbnonnyenna Knaccuko, BeHeto, Utanus

Tassinaia, Castello del Terriccio, Toscana, Italy
TacuHas, Kactenno aenb Teppuyyo, TockaHa Utanns

1600

1650

1900

1500

1400

1750

1800

2000

1900

2100

2200

2350

2400

2600

2900

3100

3200

3400

3600

4000

4200

5100




<

KPEMKWW
ANTKOTONb

STRO NIE*NFC Ol @ MapTtuHu BbsiHko / MARTINI Bianco soml 250
% MapTuHu Pocco / MARTINI Rosso soml 250

MapTuHu SkcTpa Opart / MARTINI Extra Dry soml 250

MapTuHu Pusepsa AM6pato / MARTINI Riserva Ambrato 20ml 300

MapTuHu Pusepea Py6uHo / MARTINI Riserva Rubino 20ml 300

MapTuHu MpaH Jlycco / MARTINI Gran Lusso soml 320

v npocekko Bunna Janna Posepe / Di Prosecco Villa Dalla Rovere 40ml 360

Bapon OTapa V.S. / Baron Otard V.S. 4oml 530
BapoH Otapa V.S.O.P. / Baron Otard V.S.O.P. soml 710
Bapon OTtapa X.O. / Baron Otard X.O. 4oml 1600
Menopean V.S.O.P. / Menorval Pays d Auge V.S.O.P. 4oml 340
Metakca 5 net / Metaxa 5 y.o. 4oml 290
Lioapc Yant Jlen6n / Dewar’s White Label 4oml 280
Lioapc 12 net / Dewar’s 12 y.o. 4oml 460
Lioapc 15 net / Dewar’s 15 y.o. 40ml 630
A6epdenan 12 net / Aberfeldy 12 y.o. 4oml 690
MakannaH PanH Oak 12 net / Macallan Fine Oak 12 y.o. 4s0ml 680
- XannaHg napk 12 net / Highland Park 12 y.o. 40oml 580




MPAAHACKWVW BUCKWU

IRISH WHISKEY

>xemecoH / Jameson

AMEPUKAHCKUWM BUCKMWM

BOURBON

Drxek deHuenc
Jack Daniel’s

keHTnbmeH [dykek
Gentleman Jack

xkek deHunenc XaHu
Jack Daniel’s Honey

Npnn Tanmc
Early Times

Bakapau Kapta BnaHnka / BACARDI Carta Blanca
Bakapau Kapta Harpa / BACARDI Carta Negra
Bakapau Kapta Opo / BACARDI Carta Oro
OakxapTt OpupaskuHan / Oakheart Original

Bakapau MNpaH Pesepsa 8 AHboc / BACARDI 8 y.0

BOAKA

VODKA

Canoko / Sadko

Dunnsnana Knaceuk / Finlandia Classic

OuHnaHans KpacHasa Kntokea / Finlandia Redberry
DunnaHgus MpenndpyT / Finlandia Grapefruit
PuHnanans Yépras CMopoauHa / Finlandia Blackcurrant
Punnanaona CeBepHble aroabl / Finlandia Nordic berries
Benyra Ho6n / Beluga Noble

Moen y3 / Grey Goose

Bom6en Candup / Bombay Sapphire

lopaoHc / Gordon's

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40ml

370

470

390

250

280
320
290
260
470

170
220
220
220
220
220
250
290

370
280

TEKUAA

TEQUILA

Mene Jlones Cunbeep / Pepe Lopez Silver
Mene Jlones long, / Pepe Lopez Gold
Anb XuMagop Bnarnko 100% arasa / El Jimador Blanco 100% agave

Kaszapopec BnaHko 100% araBa / Cazadores Blanco 100% agave

ANNKEP b

LIQUEURS

Anepon / Aperol
Kamnapwu / Campari
ApBokaT / Advocaat
Cambyka / Sambuca
Bennus / Baileys
Opambéyn / Drambuie
KyaHTpo / Cointreau
ArepmancTep / Jagermeister
AmapeTTo / Amaretto
Jlumonuenno / Limoncello
Kanya / Kahlua
BexepoBka / Becherovka
ABceHT / Absenta

Lllam6opn Posan / Chambord Royal

AmberWeiss wheat unfilte 300 /500 ml
AM6epBalC NLIeHNYHOEe HEPUTILTPOBAHHOE

Grolsh Premium 300 /500 ml
ponw Mpemnym

Velkopopovicky Kozel Cerny 300 /500 ml
Benkosononosuukunit Koszen TemHoe

BYTbOINOYROE MNBO

BOTTLED BEER

Bavaria Mait alc. Free / Basapus Mansr  [alco”
Grolsch Swingtop / lponw Caurrron

Miller Genuine Draft / Munnep Oxerbionn Opadpt

40ml 240
40oml 250
4oml 310
40ml 380
4oml 220
4oml 250
4oml 190
4oml 220
40ml 260
4oml 270
4oml 310
40ml 270
40ml 240
4oml 250
4oml 290
4oml 230
40ml 280
40ml 260
230/ 310
190 / 260
200 / 260
sooml 230
4soml 420
33o0ml 190




ESAANKOTOADbHDBIE HATTUTK @

S () |E -|— D P\ | N K S MONPOBYH... NOYYBCTBY#H
Koka-Kona / Koka-Kona 3epo / Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero 2soml 140
®aHTa / Fanta 2soml 140
Cnpawt / Sprite 2soml 140
LLiBenc / Schweppes Tonic 2soml 140
DHepreTuyeckuit HanUTok BepH / Burn energy drink 2soml 150
BOAA e
- aqua
WATER
Box Akea ras / Heras / BonAqua sparkling / still 330/ 750 ml 130 /280
AkBa NaHHa / Acqua Panna 500/ 750 ml 340/ 440
C.MNennerpuHo / S.Pellegrino 500/ 750 ml 340 /440
Mepbe / Perrier 250ml 240

COKM PRichg

JUICES

AroaHbi Mopc / Berry Drink 250 ml 120
AnHaHac / Pineapple 250 ml 120
AnenbcuH / Orange 250 ml 120
BuwHa / Cherry 250 ml 120
MoenndpyT / Grapefruit 250 ml 120
Mepcuk / Peach 250 ml 120
Tomat / Tomato 250 ml 120
d6noko / Apple 250 ml 120

CBEXEBBIXATLHIE COKV

FRESH JUICES

AnenbcuH / Orange 250 ml 220
A6noko / Apple 250 ml 220
MoenndpyT / Grapefruit 250 ml 220
MopkoBb / Carrot 250 m| 220
Cenbpepen / Celery 250 ml 240

AHaHac / Pineapple 250 ml 310




11 7 ,
m m
AONAWLEUWM HAW
AOMNENADE TE
Yar no-¢dpaHLy3cku ¢ MaTon / French Tea
YEpHbIN Yam ¢ KNy6HUKOM, MATOM U KapAaMOHOM

Yan no-ckaHgMHABCKM / Scandinavian Tea
YEpHbIN Yal C KIOKBOM 1 YabpeL,oM

Yam no-cuumnuimnckm / Sicilian Tea
YEpHbIN Yal c UMBUPEM, anefibCUHOM 1 aHUCOM

Yan no-pycckn c obnenuxon / Russian Tea
YEpHbIN Yan c o61enmnxon, MEQOM U FpyLUIein

Yan no-pxambynbckun / Djambul Tea
Y&pHbIN Yal c YEPHOM CMOPOANHOM, TBO3AUKOM U KOpULLen

YA U

[EA

Accam / Assam 400/800 ml
Spn pent / Earl Grey 400 /800 ml
CeHua / Sencha 400 /800 ml
Mysp / Puerh 400/800 ml
YacMuH / Jasmine 400/800 ml
3enéHbint ¢ dpyKTaMu / Green with fruits 400 /800 ml

KOOE N KAKAO

COFFEE AND COCOA

Scnpecco / Espresso

Kode 6e3 kodpeunHa / Decaf

AmepukaHo / Americano

KanyuuHo / Cappuccino

KanyunHo Ha o6e3xunpeHHOM Monoke / Low Fat Milk Cappuccino
[BonHom kanyunHo / Double Cappuccino

Natte / Latte

JlaTTe Ha o6e3XKMpeHHOM Mosioke / Low Fat Milk Latte

JlatTe nemMoHrpacc / Latte lemongrass

Pad kapamenb-6enbin Wwokonan / Raf caramel-white chocolate
Pad wanden / Raff Sage

Kakao c 3edupom / Cocoa with marshmallows

MokayuymHo LIJOKO)'Ia,CI,—LLLep6eT / Mocaccino chocolate-sherbet

sooml 450
sooml 450
sooml 450
eooml 450
sooml 450
180/ 240
180/ 240
180/ 240
180/ 240
180/ 240
180/ 240
3sml 120
1zoml 190
zoml 120
20o0ml 170
2ooml 180
3ooml 240
23oml 180
200ml 190
200ml 210
200ml 210
200ml 230
200ml 230
200ml 230




CUTAPETHDI

CICGARETTES

Chesterfield Crown Blue

EVE Premium Blue
EVE Premium Mint
EVE Premium Purple
Marlboro Filter Plus
Marlboro Gold Original
Marlboro Red 2.0
Marlboro Touch (6 MG)
Marlboro MJIM - Mukpo

Parliament Aqua Blue
Parliament Carat
Parliament Night Blue
Parliament P-Line Black
Parliament P-Line Blue
Parliament Platinum Blue
Parliament Reserve
Parliament Silver Blue

Parliament Super Slims

iQOS Sticks by Parliament BLUE
iQOS Sticks by Parliament FRESH

CroumocTb curapert cornacHo MPL|
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